
           Monday     Tuesday    Wednesday     Thursday        Friday            

  

    

Sept. 3  

 

No School 

 

 

 

4 

 

First Day of School 

5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

 
 

10 
 

11 

 

 

12 
Bridging Brighter Smiles 

 

Student Council 

Fundraiser begins thru 

Oct. 4 

13 

 

14  

 
 

17 
 

 

 

 

18  
 

Friday Schedule 

19 
 

 

20 
 

21 
Early Release 

 

24 

 

 

 

 

25 
Picture Day 

 

26 

 

27 
 

28 

2018 

SEPTEMBER 
 

   


